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LOUISIANA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING AND LAND SURVEYING BOARD

July 16, 2020

TO: Board Members and Staff

FROM: Donna D. Sentell
Executive Director

CALL FOR MEETING

Chad C. Vosburg, P. E.
Edgar P. Benoit, P.E.
Wilfred J. Fontenot, P.L.S.
Connie P. Betts, P.E.
Reginald L. Jeter, P.E.
Alan D. Krouse, P.E.

D. Scott Phillips, P.E., P.L.S.

The next meeting of the Board will be held on Monday, July 27, 2020. The meeting will begin at
10:00 a.m. and tentatively adjourn no later than 12:30 p.m. on Monday, July 27, 2020. Due to the
public health emergency, and in compliance with social distancing guidelines, this meeting will be
conducted as a Zoom teleconference meeting.

Join Zoom Meeting

https://zoom.us/j/92478700350?pwd=UmhhaGw4QVpMSkx0Myt5Zm5zM1FQdz09

Meeting ID: 924 7870 0350
Password: 702002

Monday, July 27, 2020

10:00 a.m.
10:05 am.
10:15 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

Board Convenes
Public Comment Time
Committee Reports

Adjourn

- End of Call for Meeting -
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